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Valley County Sheriff's Office
JAIL ROSTER Printed on November 1, 2021

NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

BAKER, JESSE III Roosevelt County Sheriff's Office 45-6-204(1) - Burglary

BLACKCROW, GERARD Department of Corrections 46-23-504 - Failure To Register As A Sexual Or
Violent Offender; 46-23-1012 - Probation
Violation

BRIDLE, JORDAN Daniels County Sheriff's Office 45-5-203 - Intimidation - Charged - 6 counts;
45-7-302(1) - Obstructing A Peace Officer Or
Other Public Servant - Charged - 4 counts;
45-5-215 - Stragulation of partner or family
member; 45-6-105(1)(a) - Destruction Of
Communication Device To
Obstruct/Prevent/Interfere-Criminal Offense
Report - Charged; 45-5-206(1)(c) - Partner Fam
Mem Assault, Causing Reasonable
Apprehension Of Bodily Injury In Partner or
Family - Charged; 45-5-301 - Unlawful Restraint

DARVIS, RYAN Daniels County Sheriff's Office 45-6-101(1) - Criminal Mischief Less Than
$1,500; 45-6-104 - Desecration Of Capitol, Place
Of Worship, Cemetery Or Public Memorial;
45-8-111 - Public Nuisance; 45-8-101(1) -
Disorderly Conduct; 45-6-101(1) - Criminal
Mischief More Than $1,500
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DECELLES, WILLIAM Phillips County Sheriff's Office 61-8-460 - Unlawful Possession Of Open
Alcoholic Beverage Container In Motor Vehicle
On Highway; 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family
Member Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To
Partner Or Family Member; 61-8-401(1)(a) -
Driving Under Influence Alcohol - 1st Offense;
61-5-212(1)(i) - Driving a Motor Vehicle While
Privilege To Do So Is Suspended Or Revoked;
61-8-301(1)(a) - Reckless Driving - 1st Offense;
45-5-628 - Criminal Child Endangerment - DUI

FLYING, JAMES Blaine County Sheriff's Office 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation; 9998 - District
Court Warrant

GOLDSMITH, JAMES JR Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-7-309 - Criminal Contempt

GRANBOIS, CHERI Roosevelt County Sheriff's Office 45-5-302 - Kidnapping; 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner
Or Family Member Assault, Causing Bodily
Injury To Partner Or Family Member
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HALLOCK, SKYLORE Valley County Sheriff's Office 46-18-203 - Revocation of suspended or
deferred sentence

HARROLD, PATRICK Daniels County Sheriff's Office 45-5-220(3) - Stalking - 2nd Offense

JACKSON, CASSANDRA Probation and Parole 46-23-1023 - PAROLE VIOLATION

LAGREE, SPENCER Probation and Parole 46-18-203 - Revocation of suspended or
deferred sentence; 45-10-103 - Criminal
Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia; 45-9-101(4)
- Criminal Distribution Dangerous Drugs - Other
Drugs; 45-9-102(1) - Criminal Possession Of
Dangerous Drugs
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LAMERE, CURTIS Probation and Parole 46-23-1023 - PAROLE VIOLATION

LUCAS, ROBERT Valley County Sheriff's Office

MILLS, KATRINA Department of Corrections 46-9-503 - Violation Conditions of Release

MIRAMON, ERNEST JR Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-5-502(3) - Sexual Assault - (Victim Less Than
16, Offender 3 Or More Years Older Than
Victim) - 2 counts; 45-6-101(1) - Criminal
Mischief Less Than $1,500 - Charged;
61-5-102(1) - Driving Without a Valid Drivers
License - Charged; 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving
Under Influence Alcohol - 2nd Offense - Charged
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PITKANEN, LOREN Department of Corrections 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation

STEARNS, SHENIA Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-5-206(1)(c) - Partner Fam Mem Assault,
Causing Reasonable Apprehension Of Bodily
Injury In Partner or Family

TALKSDIFFERENT, LOGAN Fort Peck Tribes Adult Corrections 45-5-625 - Sexual Abuse Of Children

TURNER, AARON Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-5-628 - Criminal Child Endangerment - Drugs
- Charged; 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation

WALKING EAGLE, JONATHAN Glasgow Police Department 45-5-209(8)(a) - Violation Of A No Contact
Order; 45-5-215 - Stragulation of partner or
family member
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WING-SKJOLD, VALENE Powell County Sheriff's Office 45-7-306(3)(b) - Escape (Official Detention)

Total Records: 22


